Vicon part number 8009-7031-01-00 Product specifications subject to change without notice.
Model No: Surveyor2000 Product Code:
Camera Dome System Refer to Table 2 SPEC: V031 REV: 901Vicon Product Facts SEC: 1
Surveyor2000™
Compact Camera Dome System
The Surveyor2000 Camera Dome System is a compact, light-
weight and intelligent security device comprised of a camera,
pan/tilt drive, receiver and CPU-based electronics all in an attrac-

S2000-UPM 7034 Parapet mount, outdoor
S2000-URM 7035 Roof mount, outdoor
Table 1: Surveyor2000 Mounts
Product Specification (cont’d)
Model
Number
Product
Code Environment Camera Type/
Format
Mount
Type
Optical Zoom/
Total Zoom
Lower
Dome Type
S2000-CC16 7199-00 Indoor Color/NTSC Ceiling 16×/128× (not included)
S2000-CC16C 7199-01 Indoor Color/PAL Ceiling 16×/128× (not included)
S2000-MC16 6982-00 Indoor Monochrome/EIA Ceiling 16×/128× (not included)
S2000-MC16C 6982-01 Indoor Monochrome/CCIR Ceiling 16×/128× (not included)
S2000-CC22 6988-00 Indoor Color/NTSC Ceiling 22×/176× (not included)
S2000-CC22C 6988-01 Indoor Color/PAL Ceiling 22×/176× (not included)
S2000-MC22 6987-00 Indoor Monochrome/EIA Ceiling 22×/176× (not included)
S2000-MC22C 6987-01 Indoor Monochrome/CCIR Ceiling 22×/176× (not included)
S2000-CP16 7200-00 Indoor Color/NTSC Pendant 16×/128× (not included)
S2000-CP16C 7200-01 Indoor Color/PAL Pendant 16×/128× (not included)
S2000-MP16 6983-00 Indoor Monochrome/EIA Pendant 16×/128× (not included)
S2000-MP16C 6983-01 Indoor Monochrome/CCIR Pendant 16×/128× (not included)
S2000-CP22 7069-00 Indoor Color/NTSC Pendant 22×/176× (not included)
S2000-CP22C 7069-01 Indoor Color/PAL Pendant 22×/176× (not included)
S2000-MP22 6989-00 Indoor Monochrome/EIA Pendant 22×/176× (not included)
S2000-MP22C 6989-01 Indoor Monochrome/CCIR Pendant 22×/176× (not included)
S2000-CW16 7201-00 Outdoor Color/NTSC Pendant 16×/128× Clear
S2000-CW16C 7201-01 Outdoor Color/PAL Pendant 16×/128× Clear
S2000-MW16 6984-00 Outdoor Monochrome/EIA Pendant 16×/128× Clear
S2000-MW16C 6984-01 Outdoor Monochrome/CCIR Pendant 16×/128× Clear
S2000-CW22 7071-00 Outdoor Color/NTSC Pendant 22×/176× Clear
S2000-CW22C 7071-01 Outdoor Color/PAL Pendant 22×/176× Clear
S2000-MW22 7070-00 Outdoor Monochrome/EIA Pendant 22×/176× Clear
S2000-MW22C 7070-01 Outdoor Monochrome/CCIR Pendant 22×/176× Clear
S2000-RW23 7005-00 Outdoor Color/NTSC (day/night) Pendant 23×/184× Clear
S2000-RW23C 7005-01 Outdoor Color/PAL (day/night) Pendant 23×/184× Clear
Table 2: Surveyor2000 Model Versions
2
Model No: Surveyor2000 Product Code:
Camera Dome System Refer to Table 1 SPEC: V031 REV: 901Vicon Product Facts SEC: 1